
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Bruce Sherbet
Elections Administrator

2010 Redbud Blvd. #102
McKinney, Texas 75069

972-547-1990

  

DATE:     June 10, 2019

TO:         Commissioners Court

FROM:    Bruce Sherbet

RE:          RFP No. 2018-241 Election Voting System and Services -
                Contract Amendment No. 1 

Requesting Commissioner’s Court consideration and approval of Contract 
Amendment No. 1 per attached documents.  The new contract sum is 
$10,105,916.00. The net sum increase is $156,217.93.
Account Code 4406-05001-0011-41-40-000-809002.

The estimated annual cost for election supplies (Exhibit C) is $187,000.00 from
Account Codes 0001-05001-001-41-30-0000-626401 and 1033-05020-0001-41-30-
0000-626401.  
  


